
250

52
2

64

671

700

61
4

615

69
6

718

60
6

61
9

609

609

60
6

700

61
5

629

611

673

37° 52'30.03" N,
77° 52'30.01" W

37° 45'0.03" N,
77° 52'30.01" W

37° 52'30.03" N,
78° 0'0.01" W

37° 45'0.03" N,
78° 0'0.01" W

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE
A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

Goochland County
Unincorporated Areas

510072
White Hall Creek

White Hall Creek

White Hall Creek

Deep
Creek

Little Lickinghole Creek

Ro
ck
et
ts
C
re
ek
Tr
ibu

tar
y1

Big Lickinghole Creek Tributary 6

BigLickingholeCreekTributary4

Redeye Creek

White Hall Creek

Big Lickinghole Creek Tributary 7

Big Lickinghole Creek Tributary 3

Big Lickinghole Creek Tributary 5

Rocketts Creek

Big Lickinghole Creek

White Hall Creek

Big Lickinghole Creek Tributary 5

Courthouse Creek

Big
Lick

ingh
ole

Cree
kTri

buta
ry6

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

37
°5
2'
0"
N

37
°5
0'
0"
N

37
°4
8'
0"
N

37
°4
6'
0"
N

37
°5
2'
0"
N

37
°5
0'
0"
N

37
°4
8'
0"
N

37
°4
6'
0"
N

77°52'0"W77°54'0"W77°56'0"W77°58'0"W78°0'0"W

77°52'0"W77°54'0"W77°56'0"W77°58'0"W78°0'0"W

0160

0285

0180

0165

0185

02200190

0135

0215

0155

0045

01950170

03050255

0230*
0225

0050*

0275*

0125

0150*

0025

0065

0075

0100

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP

NOTES TO USERS
For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available effective flood hazard
information for your community, or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the FEMA
Mapping and Insurance Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map
Service Center website at https://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters
 of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these
products can be downloaded from the website. Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels
must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as the current FIRM Index. These may be
acquired directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the website listed above.

For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study Report for this jurisdiction.
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GOOCHLAND COUNTY
VIRGINIA
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To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.

Basemap information shown on this FIRM was provided in digital format by the United States Geological Survey (USGS).
The basemap shown is the USGS National Map: Orthoimagery. Last refreshed October, 2020.

Note: Some Special Flood Hazard Areas with elevations may not appear with elevation labels if the Base
Flood Elevation or Cross-section line which communicates the elevation for the location appears on the
adjacent panel. Please see the Panel Locator Diagram on this map panel to determine the adjacent panel
and find the elevation feature there, or alternatively use the Flood Insurance Study report for detailed
elevations by flood source. GOOCHLAND COUNTY
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